ICT®510-CLHD VCI Film
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST®/EXCOR® ICT®510-CLHD VCI Film is a high-density, lightweight yet strong packaging solution specifically designed for
interleaving, laminating, and serving as a superior alternative to VCI kraft paper due to its increased durability and exceptional
resistance to moisture, offering enhanced protection against corrosion compared to traditional VCI kraft paper. ICT®510-CLHD
VCI Film diffuses invisible, odorless, and non-toxic ZERUST® Vapor Corrosion Inhibitors (VCI) that settle onto exposed metal
surfaces inside the packaging or enclosure. Upon removal from the packaging, the VCI will dissipate from the metal surface,
allowing immediate painting, welding, or further processing.

ZERUST®/EXCOR® ICT®510-CLHD Film is available in stock and has non-stock options and additives, such as UV stabilizers, acid-
gas blockers, anti-block, slip, and anti-static, subject to minimum order quantities. Contact your ZERUST®/EXCOR® representative
for ordering information.
Part Number Metal Type Quantity
150-F-00175 Ferrous 13” x 12” x 1 mil Sheets (2 Rolls/4,000 Sheets/Roll)
150-F-00166 Ferrous 48” x 56” x 1.25 mil Sheets (500 Sheets/Roll)
100-F-00009 Ferrous 48” x 2000’ x 1.5 mil Roll
150-F-00005 Ferrous 36” x 36” x 1.5 mil Sheets (750 Sheets/Roll)
150-F-00163 Ferrous 42” x 42” x 1.5 mil Sheets (500 Sheets/Roll)
150-M-00001 Multimetal 36” x 36” x 1.5 mil Sheets (750 Sheets/Roll)
Size ranges (width):
Bags & Tubing:
2” - 125” (flat)
2” - 150” (gusset)